
Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Report Generated on June 6, 2023

Pay Estimate Created Date: June 2, 2023

Progress Estimate Number
6

Contract ID 230120-A06 Pay Period Start May 16, 2023 Original Contract Amount $1,828,430.75
Prime Contractor Interstate Improvement, Inc. Pay Period End June 1, 2023 Net Change Order Amount ($18,400.00)

Current Contract Amount $1,810,030.75

Approval Date   By User

June 2, 2023 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by becerj

June 2, 2023 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by burnsj3

June 5, 2023 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1

Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete

November 1, 2023 November 1, 2023 58.65%

Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description Original Completion Date Current Completion Date

Acceptance Date

Awarded Date February 8, 2023 February 8, 2023

Letting Date January 20, 2023 January 20, 2023

Notice to Proceed Date March 8, 2023 March 8, 2023

Open to Traffic Date

Work Began Date April 28, 2023 April 28, 2023

No Milestones Exist for Contract

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No.   6

This Estimate Previous To Date
230120-A06

Total Posted Items Pay $440,140.68 $621,410.76 $1,061,551.44
Gross Item Adjustments ($3,732.50) ($3,140.00) ($6,872.50)
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$618,270.76 $1,054,678.94
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $436,408.18

Items Paid This Estimate Period

Project 
Number

Line 
Number

Item 
Code

Item Description Unit Unit Price Current 
Installed Qty

Current 
Installed 
Amount

JNW0025 0010 5062033 UNBONDED CONCRETE OVERLAY INTERLAYER SQYD $3.000 1,736 $5,208.00

0020 6131010 FURNISHING AND PLACING CONCRETE MATERIAL FOR FULL DEPTH 
PAVEMENT REPAIR

SQYD $175.000 548.4 $95,970.00

0030 6131012 SUBGRADE COMPACTION (6 IN. DEPTH) (PAVEMENT REPAIR) SQYD $5.000 142.1 $710.50

0040 6131013 TYPE 1 OR 5 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (4 IN. THICK)  (PAVEMENT 
REPAIR)

SQYD $20.000 142.1 $2,842.00

0050 6131014 FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR SAW CUT (FOR PERIMETER AND  
INTERNAL SAW CUTS)

LF $3.250 2,060.8 $6,697.60

0060 6131015 DOWEL BAR (DRILLING, FURNISHING AND INSTALLATION) FOR  FULL 
DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR

EA $12.000 200 $2,400.00

0070 6131017 DOWEL BAR (FURNISHING AND INSTALLATION WITH BASKETS) FOR 
FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR

EA $15.000 154 $2,310.00

0080 6131018 TIE BAR (DRILLING, FURNISHING AND INSTALLATION) FOR FULL 
DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (TYPE L JOINTS)

EA $10.000 127 $1,270.00

0090 6139903 MISC.PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR SAW CUT LF $3.100 5,586.8 $17,319.08

0100 6139905 MISC.REMOVAL FOR PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR SQYD $80.000 1,736 $138,880.00

0110 6139907 MISC.FURNISHING AND PLACING CONCRETE MATERIAL FOR 
PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR

CUYD $265.000 453.9 $120,283.50

0180 6181000 MOBILIZATION LS $185,000.000 0.25 $46,250.00

Project JNW0025 - Total $440,140.68

Overall - Total $440,140.68

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

Revision 3/23/2023 Page 1 of 9



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Report Generated on June 6, 2023

Pay Estimate Created Date: June 2, 2023

Progress Estimate Number
6

Contract ID 230120-A06 Pay Period Start May 16, 2023 Original Contract Amount $1,828,430.75
Prime Contractor Interstate Improvement, Inc. Pay Period End June 1, 2023 Net Change Order Amount ($18,400.00)

Current Contract Amount $1,810,030.75

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract
Line Item Adjustments This Estimate

Project 
Number

Line 
No.

Item Description Adjustment 
Type

Other Item 
Adjustment 

Type

Comments Adjustment 
Quantity

Line Item 
Adjustment 
Unit Price

Adjustment 
amount

JNW0025 0030 SUBGRADE COMPACTION 
(6 IN. DEPTH) (PAVEMENT 

REPAIR)

Overrun -98.5 $5.00 ($492.50)

0040 TYPE 1 OR 5 AGGREGATE 
FOR BASE (4 IN. THICK)  

(PAVEMENT REPAIR)

Overrun -98.5 $20.00 ($1,970.00)

0080 TIE BAR (DRILLING, 
FURNISHING AND 

INSTALLATION) FOR FULL 
DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR 

(TYPE L JOINTS)

MaterialCredit 314 $10.00 $3,140.00

0080 TIE BAR (DRILLING, 
FURNISHING AND 

INSTALLATION) FOR FULL 
DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR 

(TYPE L JOINTS)

Material -441 $10.00 ($4,410.00)

Total ($3,732.50)

Revision 3/23/2023 Page 2 of 9



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Project Details

Report Generated on June 6, 2023

Contract Project Information

Project 
Number

Federal 
Proj. 

Number

Project 
Description

Route County Location of Work

JNW0025 FAS-
S102(063)

Pavement 
repair

I-35 DAVIESS from Rte. C to .25 miles south of Rte. 69

Totals by Job Numbers

JNW0025 This Estimate Previous To Date
Posted Item Pay $440,140.68 $621,410.76 $1,061,551.44
Gross Item Adjustments ($3,732.50) ($3,140.00) ($6,872.50)

Gross Item Pay $436,408.18 $618,270.76 $1,054,678.94

Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Revision 3/23/2023 Page 3 of 9



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Exceptions

Report Generated on June 6, 2023

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
Exceptions / Discrepencies Explanation Entered 

By
Status

Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project JNW0025, Item 6131018, Project Item Line 
Number 0080, Material Set 613101896, Material 1057JMTBE42019 - Tie Bar Ep Ctd 40" No. 6/M19 Gr 
60/M420@, Acceptance Action Generic ReinforcingMisc is insufficient.

waiting on PAL id becerj Acknowledged

Estimate Exception Type: Item Overrun: Contract 230120-A06, Contract Project JNW0025, Project Item 
Line Number 0030, Contract Line Item Number 0030, Item 6131012, Minor Item.

No Remark was entered by Engineer becerj Acknowledged

Estimate Exception Type: Item Overrun: Contract 230120-A06, Contract Project JNW0025, Project Item 
Line Number 0040, Contract Line Item Number 0040, Item 6131013, Minor Item.

No Remark was entered by Engineer becerj Acknowledged

Revision 3/23/2023 Page 4 of 9



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Report Generated on June 6, 2023

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract 
Nm.CONTRACT

Project 
No.

Category Line 
No.

Item 
Code

Description Bid 
Quantity

Net 
Change 
Order

Total 
Current 
Quantity

Unit Total 
Posted 

Approved 
Qty

Unit Price Total Value POSTED 
To Date (See report 

generated date)

230120-A06 JNW0025 0001 0010 5062033 UNBONDED CONCRETE OVERLAY INTERLAYER 5,888.00 0.00 5,888.00 SQYD 3,234.70 $3.00 $9,704.10

0001 0020 6131010 FURNISHING AND PLACING CONCRETE MATERIAL FOR FULL 
DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR

3,170.30 0.00 3,170.30 SQYD 1,798.80 $175.00 $314,790.00

0001 0030 6131012 SUBGRADE COMPACTION (6 IN. DEPTH) (PAVEMENT REPAIR) 314.00 0.00 314.00 SQYD 412.50 $5.00 $2,062.50

0001 0040 6131013 TYPE 1 OR 5 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (4 IN. THICK)  
(PAVEMENT REPAIR)

314.00 0.00 314.00 SQYD 412.50 $20.00 $8,250.00

0001 0050 6131014 FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR SAW CUT (FOR PERIMETER 
AND  INTERNAL SAW CUTS)

11,813.00 0.00 11,813.00 LF 6,562.50 $3.25 $21,328.12

0001 0060 6131015 DOWEL BAR (DRILLING, FURNISHING AND INSTALLATION) 
FOR  FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR

2,334.00 0.00 2,334.00 EA 757.00 $12.00 $9,084.00

0001 0070 6131017 DOWEL BAR (FURNISHING AND INSTALLATION WITH 
BASKETS) FOR FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR

576.00 0.00 576.00 EA 421.00 $15.00 $6,315.00

0001 0080 6131018 TIE BAR (DRILLING, FURNISHING AND INSTALLATION) FOR 
FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (TYPE L JOINTS)

778.00 0.00 778.00 EA 441.00 $10.00 $4,410.00

0001 0090 6139903 MISC.PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR SAW CUT 23,075.00 0.00 23,075.00 LF 11,044.10 $3.10 $34,236.71

0001 0100 6139905 MISC.REMOVAL FOR PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR 5,888.00 0.00 5,888.00 SQYD 3,234.70 $80.00 $258,776.00

0001 0110 6139907 MISC.FURNISHING AND PLACING CONCRETE MATERIAL FOR 
PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR

1,472.10 0.00 1,472.10 CUYD 848.75 $265.00 $224,918.75

0001 0120 6161005 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS 858.00 0.00 858.00 SQFT 825.00 $8.75 $7,218.75

0001 0130 6161025 CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE) 416.00 0.00 416.00 EA 416.00 $20.00 $8,320.00

0001 0140 6161040 FLASHING ARROW PANEL 2.00 0.00 2.00 EA 2.00 $2,350.00 $4,700.00

0001 0150 6161055 SEQUENTIAL FLASHING WARNING LIGHT 30.00 0.00 30.00 EA 30.00 $71.25 $2,137.50

0001 0160 6161099 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITH COMMUNICATION 
INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR 
RETAINED

2.00 0.00 2.00 EA 2.00 $3,275.00 $6,550.00

0001 0170 6162004 TEMPORARY SHORT-TERM RUMBLE STRIPS 8.00 -8.00 0.00 EA 0.00 $2,300.00 $0.00

0001 0180 6181000 MOBILIZATION 1.00 0.00 1.00 LS 0.75 $185,000.00 $138,750.00

Project JNW0025 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $1,061,551.44

230120-A06  Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $1,061,551.44

Revision 3/23/2023 Page 5 of 9



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

Report Generated on June 6, 2023

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Project: JNW0025

Line 
Number

Item 
Code

Description DWR 
Date

DWR 
Approval 

Date

Quantity 
Posted

Units Location From 
Station/

Log 
Mile

Offset/
Distance

To 
Station/

Log 
Mile

Offset/
Distance

Comments

0010 5062033 UNBONDED CONCRETE OVERLAY INTERLAYER 5/17/23 5/25/23 407.10 SQYD NBPL Patches 1-16, MM 68.3 to 69.2

5/18/23 5/25/23 320.30 SQYD NBPL - Patches 17-41, MM 69.4 to 71.2

5/19/23 5/25/23 369.10 SQYD SBDL - Patches 120-148, MM 74.2 to 73.6

5/22/23 5/25/23 113.20 SQYD SBDL patches 149-157, MM 73.6

5/25/23 147.50 SQYD NBPL patches 42-56, MM 71.4 to 72.8

5/23/23 5/25/23 378.80 SQYD SBDL Patches 158-182, MM 73.4 to 72.8

0020 6131010 FURN & PLACE CONC MATL FOR FULL DEPTH 5/16/23 5/22/23 406.30 SQYD Patches 105-118, SBDL MM 75-74.2

5/24/23 5/25/23 142.10 SQYD SBDL patches 182.5 to 187, MM 72.8

0030 6131012 SUBGRADE COMPACTION (6 IN. DEPTH) (PAVEM 5/24/23 5/25/23 142.10 SQYD SBDL patches 182.5 to 187, MM 72.8

0040 6131013 TYPE 1 OR 5 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (4 IN. TH 5/24/23 5/25/23 142.10 SQYD SBDL patches 182.5 to 187, MM 72.8

0050 6131014 FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR SAW CUT (FOR 5/16/23 5/22/23 1,493.30 LF Patches 105-118, SBDL MM 75-74.2

5/24/23 5/25/23 567.50 LF SBDL patches 182.5 to 187, MM 72.8

0060 6131015 DOWEL BAR (DRILLING, FURNISHING AND INST 5/16/23 5/22/23 130.00 EA Patches 105-118, SBDL MM 75-74.2

5/24/23 5/25/23 70.00 EA SBDL patches 182.5 to 187, MM 72.8

0070 6131017 DOWEL BAR (FURNISH AND INSTALL WITH BASK 5/16/23 5/22/23 114.00 EA Patches 105-118, SBDL MM 75-74.2

5/24/23 5/25/23 40.00 EA SBDL patches 182.5 to 187, MM 72.8

0080 6131018 TIE BAR (DRILL, FURN & INSTAL) (TYPE L 5/16/23 5/22/23 90.00 EA Patches 105-118, SBDL MM 75-74.2

5/24/23 5/25/23 37.00 EA SBDL patches 182.5 to 187, MM 72.8

0090 6139903 MISC. PAVEMENT REPAIR 5/17/23 5/25/23 891.10 LF NBPL Patches 1-16, MM 68.3 to 69.2

5/18/23 5/25/23 1,155.50 LF NBPL - Patches 17-41, MM 69.4 to 71.2

5/19/23 5/25/23 1,273.20 LF SBDL - Patches 120-148, MM 74.2 to 73.6

5/22/23 5/25/23 419.80 LF SBDL patches 149-157, MM 73.6

5/25/23 601.50 LF NBPL patches 42-56, MM 71.4 to 72.8

5/23/23 5/25/23 1,245.70 LF SBDL Patches 158-182, MM 73.4 to 72.8

0100 6139905 MISC. PAVEMENT REPAIR 5/17/23 5/25/23 407.10 SQYD NBPL Patches 1-16, MM 68.3 to 69.2

5/18/23 5/25/23 320.30 SQYD NBPL - Patches 17-41, MM 69.4 to 71.2

5/19/23 5/25/23 369.10 SQYD SBDL - Patches 120-148, MM 74.2 to 73.6

5/22/23 5/25/23 113.20 SQYD SBDL patches 149-157, MM 73.6

5/25/23 147.50 SQYD NBPL patches 42-56, MM 71.4 to 72.8

5/23/23 5/25/23 378.80 SQYD SBDL Patches 158-182, MM 73.4 to 72.8

0110 6139907 MISC. 5/17/23 5/25/23 103.20 CUYD NBPL Patches 1-16, MM 68.3 to 69.2

5/18/23 5/25/23 84.50 CUYD NBPL - Patches 17-41, MM 69.4 to 71.2

5/19/23 5/25/23 97.40 CUYD SBDL - Patches 120-148, MM 74.2 to 73.6

5/22/23 5/25/23 29.90 CUYD SBDL patches 149-157, MM 73.6

5/25/23 38.90 CUYD NBPL patches 42-56, MM 71.4 to 72.8

5/23/23 5/25/23 100.00 CUYD SBDL Patches 158-182, MM 73.4 to 72.8

0180 6181000 MOBILIZATION 5/22/23 5/25/23 0.25 LS Daviess 35

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable).
Project Line Number DWR Date Total Quantity Posted For DWR Date Sign Information Station Log Mile Location Number of Items SF Each Sign Special Sign SF Each Special Sign Total SF to Post

JNW0025 0120 April 28, 2023 470 WO20-1     48x48   16.00 
ROAD/BRIDGE/RAMP WORK AHEAD                                    

0.025 RP C to 35 SB 1.00 16.00 16.00

WO20-1     48x48   16.00 
ROAD/BRIDGE/RAMP WORK AHEAD                                    

0.025 RP DD to 35 SB 1.00 16.00 16.00

CONST-3A   60x48   20.00 FINE SIGN                                                      SB 35 exit 78 2.00 20.00 40.00

WO20-5     48x48   16.00 
RIGHT/CENTER/LEFT LANE CLOSED 
AHEAD                            

SB 35 exit 78 2.00 16.00 32.00

WO20-1     48x48   16.00 
ROAD/BRIDGE/RAMP WORK AHEAD                                    

SB 35 exit 78 2.00 16.00 32.00

R4-2       36x48   12.00 PASS WITH 
CARE                                                 

SB 35 exit 78 2.00 12.00 24.00

R4-1       36x48   12.00 DO NOT PASS                                                    SB 35 exit 78 2.00 12.00 24.00

R2-1       36x48   12.00 SPEED LIMIT 
XX                                                 

SB 35 exit 78 2.00 12.00 24.00

GO20-5aP   36x24    6.00 WORK ZONE 
(PLAQUE)                                             

SB 35 exit 78 2.00 6.00 12.00

R1-2      48 TRI    6.93 YIELD                                                          SB 35 exit 78 1.00 6.93 6.93

WO20-6a    48x48   16.00 
RIGHT/CENTER/LEFT LANE CLOSED                                  

SB 35 exit 78 1.00 16.00 16.00

WO4-1L     48x48   16.00 MERGE 
(SYMBOL FROM LEFT)                                       

SB 35 exit 78 1.00 16.00 16.00

WO3-2      48x48   16.00 YIELD AHEAD 
(SYMBOL)                                           

SB 35 exit 78 1.00 16.00 16.00

EO5-1      36x48   12.00 GORE EXIT                                                      SB 35 exit 78 1.00 12.00 12.00

CONST-8    48x36   12.00 WORK 
ZONE NO PHONE ZONE                                        

SB 35.793 SB 35 1.00 12.00 12.00

CONST-7    72x36   18.00 RATE OUR 
WORK ZONE                                             

SB 35.604 SB 35 1.00 18.00 18.00

WO20-1     48x48   16.00 
ROAD/BRIDGE/RAMP WORK AHEAD                                    

0.03 RP DD to 35 NB 1.00 16.00 16.00

WO20-1     48x48   16.00 
ROAD/BRIDGE/RAMP WORK AHEAD                                    

0.27 RP 69 to 35 NB 1.00 16.00 16.00

CONST-5    96x48   32.00 POINT OF 
PRESENCE                                              

NB 68.169 NB 35 1.00 32.00 32.00

CONST-8    48x36   12.00 WORK 
ZONE NO PHONE ZONE                                        

NB 68.54 NB 35 1.00 12.00 12.00

CONST-7    72x36   18.00 RATE OUR 
WORK ZONE                                             

NB 86.352 NB 35 1.00 18.00 18.00

CONST-5    96x48   32.00 POINT OF 
PRESENCE                                              

SB 35.417 SB 35 1.00 32.00 32.00

May 3, 2023 355 R2-1       36x48   12.00 SPEED LIMIT 
XX                                                 

35 NB lane drop exit 68 2.00 12.00 24.00

CONST-3A   60x48   20.00 FINE SIGN                                                      35 NB lane drop exit 68 2.00 20.00 40.00

Revision 3/23/2023 Page 6 of 9



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

Report Generated on June 6, 2023

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.
The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable).

Project Line Number DWR Date Total Quantity Posted For DWR Date Sign Information Station Log Mile Location Number of Items SF Each Sign Special Sign SF Each Special Sign Total SF to Post

JNW0025 0120 May 3, 2023 355 R1-2      48 TRI    6.93 YIELD                                                          35 NB lane drop exit 68 1.00 6.93 6.93

WO20-6a    48x48   16.00 
RIGHT/CENTER/LEFT LANE CLOSED                                  

35 NB lane drop exit 68 1.00 16.00 16.00

WO4-1aR    48x48   16.00 MERGE 
(ARROW SYMBOL)                                           

35 NB lane drop exit 68 1.00 16.00 16.00

WO4-1aL    48x48   16.00 MERGE 
(ARROW SYMBOL)                                           

35 NB lane drop exit 68 1.00 16.00 16.00

WO3-2      48x48   16.00 YIELD AHEAD 
(SYMBOL)                                           

35 NB lane drop exit 68 1.00 16.00 16.00

EO5-1      36x48   12.00 GORE EXIT                                                      35 NB lane drop exit 68 1.00 12.00 12.00

WO20-5     48x48   16.00 
RIGHT/CENTER/LEFT LANE CLOSED 
AHEAD                            

35 NB lane drop exit 68 2.00 16.00 32.00

WO20-1     48x48   16.00 
ROAD/BRIDGE/RAMP WORK AHEAD                                    

NB lane drop exit 68 2.00 16.00 32.00

R4-2       36x48   12.00 PASS WITH 
CARE                                                 

35 SB initial lane drop 2.00 12.00 24.00

R4-2       36x48   12.00 PASS WITH 
CARE                                                 

35 NB lane drop exit 68 2.00 12.00 24.00

R4-1       36x48   12.00 DO NOT PASS                                                    35 NB lane drop exit 68 2.00 12.00 24.00

R2-1       36x48   12.00 SPEED LIMIT 
XX                                                 

35 SB initial lane drop 2.00 12.00 24.00

GO20-5aP   36x24    6.00 WORK ZONE 
(PLAQUE)                                             

35 NB lane drop exit 68 2.00 6.00 12.00

0120 - Total 761.86

Revision 3/23/2023 Page 7 of 9



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate
Jun 6, 2023

Contract ID: 230120-A06

Project Line Description Adjustment 
Type

Other 
Adjustment 

Type

Est. 
Number

Created 
Date

Created 
By

Amount Remarks

JNW0025 0030 SUBGRADE 
COMPACTION 
(6 IN. DEPTH) 

(PAVEM

Overrun Overrun 6 Jun 2, 
2023

SYSTEM ($492.50)

Overrun - Total ($492.50)

Overrun - Total ($492.50)

0030 - Total ($492.50)

0040 TYPE 1 OR 5 
AGGREGATE 
FOR BASE (4 

IN. TH

Overrun Overrun 6 Jun 2, 
2023

SYSTEM ($1,970.00)

Overrun - Total ($1,970.00)

Overrun - Total ($1,970.00)

0040 - Total ($1,970.00)

0080 TIE BAR 
(DRILL, FURN 

& INSTAL) 
(TYPE L

Material 5 May 16, 
2023

SYSTEM ($3,140.00)

6 Jun 2, 
2023

SYSTEM ($4,410.00)

 - Total ($7,550.00)

Material - Total ($7,550.00)

MaterialCredit 6 Jun 2, 
2023

SYSTEM $3,140.00

 - Total $3,140.00

MaterialCredit - Total $3,140.00

0080 - Total ($4,410.00)

JNW0025 - Total ($6,872.50)

Overall - Total ($6,872.50)

Revision 3/23/2023 8 1:30:06 AM



Contract Adjustments for Contract -   230120-A06

There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.

Revision 3/23/2023 Page 9 of 9


